Wiremold
20GB506TRUSB 5' Plugmold® Multioutlet System with USB
Part No. WH20GB506TRUSB
5' Plugmold Multioutlet USB system
Features & BenefitsFeatures & Benefits
USB charging. 2.4A USB type A receptacle charges faster
than other USB receptacles and is compatible with USB
2.0 and 3.0 type devices.
Tamper-resistant receptacles. Tamper-Resistant, patented
shutter system prevents improper insertion of foreign objects.
Meets 2011 National Electrical Code® Tamper-Resistant
requirements.
Multiple colors and finishes. Painted finishes of black,
gray, ivory, and white, as well as anodized aluminum and
stainless steel versions integrate easily with any room
decor.
Compact design. Eliminates the need for bulky AC adapters.
This product meets the material restrictions of RoHS.
SpecificationsSpecifications
General InfoGeneral Info
Product  LineProduct  Line Wiremold UPC NumberUPC Number 786776182668
Country Of OriginCountry Of Origin United States Number of ReceptaclesNumber of Receptacles 9
Applicat ion SectorApplicat ion Sector Commercial StandardStandard
cULus Listed Multioutlet
assemblies: File E15191
Guide PVGT. Meets
Article 380 of NEC.
TypeType Plugmold
DimensionsDimensions
Product  Width USProduct  Width US 1.3 in Product  Depth USProduct  Depth US 0.75 in
May 16 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
Product  Length USProduct  Length US 1.3 in
Listing Agencies / 3rd Party AgenciesListing Agencies / 3rd Party Agencies
cULus List ingNumber cULus List ingNumber E15191 cULus Listed cULus Listed Yes
Buy American Act ComplianceBuy American Act Compliance
NAFTA NAFTA Yes
Additional InformationAdditional Information
RoHS ConformantRoHS Conformant Yes Product  Environmental ProfileProduct  Environmental Profile Yes
Technical InformationTechnical Information
Frequency Rat ingFrequency Rat ing 60 Hz AmperageAmperage 20 A
Enclosure TypeEnclosure Type Steel VoltageVoltage 125.0 V
Environmental Condit ionsEnvironmental Condit ions Dry interior locations
May 16 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.us